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The purpose of this information sheet is to allow you view all modules connected
to the Qualification, optional and core.

You should print this sheet out and then continue to the next step where your
registration will take place.

It is your responsibility to ensure that you register correctly.
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MA in Theology and World Religions, Year 1,
Part Time

Optional Modules

e Students must register for a total of 6 Modules (60 credits) of optional
modules over the 2 years of the programme.

e Students are advised to register for a minimum of 30 credits and a maximum
of 40 credits in YEAR 1.

e Students may choose only ONE Language Module, i.e. RET1028 or RET1036
(10 credits) over the course of their studies.

Module Module Title Module Semester
Code Credits

. . Semester
PHE1032 Ethics in the World Religions 10

1


https://www.dcu.ie/print/pdf/node/136436

RET1055

RET1083

RET1036

RET1028

RET1082

RET1056

RET1057

RET1062

History of Biblical Interpretation

Comparative Environmental
Theology

Introduction to Koine Greek

Introduction to Biblical Hebrew

Literature and World Religions

Islam: A Literary & Historical Survey

Themes in Modern Theology

Gender & Religion in Late Antiquity
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