MA in Theology and World Religions Course Short Code MATHWR Course Year

1

Course Offering: 02

Print PDF

**** IMPORTANT MESSAGE ****

The purpose of this information sheet is to allow you view all modules connected to the Qualification, optional and core.

You should print this sheet out and then continue to the next step where your registration will take place.

It is your responsibility to ensure that you register correctly.

MA in Theology and World Religions, Year 1, Part Time

Optional Modules

- Students must register for a total of 6 Modules (60 credits) of optional modules over the 2 years of the programme.
- Students are advised to register for a minimum of 30 credits and a maximum of 40 credits in YEAR 1.
- Students may choose only ONE Language Module, i.e. RET1028 or RET1036 (10 credits) over the course of their studies.

Module Code	Module Title	Module Credits	Semester
PHE1032	Ethics in the World Religions	10	Semester

RET1055	History of Biblical Interpretation	10	Semester 1
RET1083	Comparative Environmental Theology	10	Semester 1
RET1036	Introduction to Koine Greek	10	Semester 1
RET1028	Introduction to Biblical Hebrew	10	Semester 2
RET1082	Literature and World Religions	10	Semester 2
RET1056	Islam: A Literary & Historical Survey	10	Semester 2
RET1057	Themes in Modern Theology	10	Semester 2
RET1062	Gender & Religion in Late Antiquity	10	Semester 2